THE ITALIAN ACADEMY

PRICE LIST - TERMS & CONDITIONS

SECTION 1 - COURSE FEES

General Italian

20 x 45 minute lessons per week
Group classes (min. 4 students)
Including CILS exam preparation options

Duration
1-3 weeks
4-7 weeks
8-11 weeks
12+ weeks

Price (per week)
€210

€200

€190

long term options

Individual /Business-specific courses

€ 40 per hour

€ 360 per 10 hour course

Italian+ Culture, Myths and History
20 General Italian lessons
+ Excursions and activities

Duration
1-3 weeks
4+ weeks

Price (per week)
€400
long term options

Italian+ Sicilian Adventure
20 General Italian lessons
+ Excursions and activities

Duration
1-3 weeks
4+ weeks

Italian+ Food and Wine

Price (per week)
€400
long term options

20 General Italian lessons
+ Cooking classes, food & wine tasting

Duration
1-3 weeks
4+ weeks

Price (per week)
€550
long term options

SECTION 2 - ACCOMMODATION

SECTION 3 - EXCURSIONS

Accommodation
Independent Apartment

- 1lweek

- 2weeks

- 3 weeks

- 4+ weeks
Homestay

- incl. Breakfast
- incl. half-board
Hotel/B&B

Price (per week)

€250
€230
€210
€200

€200
€270
upon request

www.theitalianacademy.com

General Italian students will be offered the
opportunity to join the scheduled excursions and
activities.

Information on costs available on request.

Italian+ course fees include:
- 3 afternoon and weekend activities;

SECTION 4 - EXTRAS
Airport transfer fee (up to 3 people)

- Catania €80 / Comiso €100
Text book fee (optional) €30

SECTION 3 - BREAKDOWN OF FEES
Administration fee: €80* to be paid at time of
booking

Tuition fees: Include course + excursions - To be
paid upon receipt of invoice, before the course
starting date. Accommodation fees: To be paid
upon receipt of invoice.

Accommodation will be confirmed upon receipt of
full payment.

*Any additional bank transfer expenses are to be
paid by the student.

SECTION 4 - GUARANTEE OF SERVICE
Should the number of participants for a particular
group course not reach the minimum number of
4, The Academy will guarantee tuition in the
following manner:

o 3 participants: 15 lessons

o 2 participants: 12 lessons

o 1 participant: 10 lessons (25%

reduction on individual tuition fee

applies)

SECTION 5 - CANCELLATION POLICY
Cancellation must be made in writing.

The following cancellation fees will apply:

1. More than 30 days before the beginning of the
course : the administration fees (€80.00)

2. Between 30 and 10 days before the beginning
of the course : the administration fee and 30% of
the tuition fees.

4. Less than 10 days before the start of the course
: the administration fee, 50% of the tuition fees,
50% of the accommodation costs.

5. In case of no show without any notice, the
school would charge in full the Administration
fees, tuition fees, and accommodation costs.

SECTION 6 - POSTPONEMENT

- In case of postponing the beginning of the course
with more than two weeks warning, the school
will apply 50,00 Euro compensation for the
accommodation. With less than one week warning
the school will apply the fee of one week
accommodation.

SECTION 7 - ACCEPTANCE

- Payment of the deposit (administration fee)
indicates acceptance of the above terms and
conditions.




